
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.ComT. Moza Saeed

218800
230732+

360336
874923+

392972
192654+

754600
459036+

711547
339052+

944339
115815+

675920
142397+

714267
934193+

500760
539174+

894823
374562+

980952
477765+

373084
378380+

975641
987286+

672911
212901+

686636
537323+

313886
813956+



Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.ComT. Moza Saeed

218800
230732+
449532

360336
874923+

1235259

392972
192654+
585626

754600
459036+

1213636

711547
339052+

1050599

944339
115815+

1060154

675920
142397+
818317

714267
934193+

1648460

500760
539174+

1039934

894823
374562+

1269385

980952
477765+

1458717

373084
378380+
751464

975641
987286+

1962927

672911
212901+
885812

686636
537323+

1223959

313886
813956+

1127842


